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Obergeschoss

Reihenhäuser
Guldenäcker
Feldkirch, Gisingen 

Erdgeschoss
Garderrobe
WC
Wirtschaftsraum
Kochen, Essen, Wohnen

Obergeschoss
Gang 
Bad/Dusche
Schlafen/Kinder
WC
Schlafen/Kinder
Schlafen/Eltern 

Summe Wohnnutzfläche

 

Haus 44a

6,93 m²
1,90 m²
6,97 m²

36,25 m²

7,73 m²
6,21 m²

12,58 m²
1,54 m²

11,64 m²
15,06 m²

52,05 m²

54,76m²

106,81m²

Erdgeschoss

Kellergeschoss befindet sich im Haus 44
10,60 m²Keller

Loggia EG
Terasse nicht überdacht
Gartenfläche  
Loggia OG

  

 7,50 m²
 6,10 m²

 59,37 m²
   3,20 m²Kellergeschoss M 1/200
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